SCHOOL CALENDAR - JUNE 2024

1-Jun | Saturday Grand Opening Day
2-Jun | Sunday
3-Jun | Monday
4-Jun | Tuesday
5-Jun | Wednesday | World Environment Day
6-Jun | Thursday
7-Jun | Friday World Food Safety Day
8-Jun | Saturday World Ocean Day
9-Jun | Sunday
10-Jun | Monday
11-Jun | Tuesday
12-Jun | Wednesday | Anti Child Labour Day
13-Jun | Thursday
14-Jun | Friday World Blood Donor Day
15-Jun | Saturday World Wind Day
16-Jun | Sunday
17-Jun | Monday Bakrid
18-Jun | Tuesday Bakrid
19-Jun | Wednesday | Bakrid
20-Jun | Thursday Bakrid World Refugee Day
21-Jun Friday International Yoga Day
22-Jun | Saturday
23-Jun | Sunday International Olympic Day
24-Jun | Monday
25-Jun | Tuesday
26-Jun | Wednesday | World Anti-Drug Day
27-Jun | Thursday
28-Jun Friday
29-Jun | Saturday
30-Jun | Sunday

“Your big opportunity may be right where you are standing right now.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - JULY 2024

1-Jul | Monday
2-Jul | Tuesday
3-Jul | Wednesday
4-Jul | Thursday
5-Jul | Friday Vaikom Muhammed Basheer Day
6-Jul | Saturday
7-Jul | Sunday
8-Jul | Monday
9-Jul | Tuesday
10-Jul | Wednesday
11-Jul | Thursday World Population Day
12-Jul | Friday Pre Mid Term Exam starts (9&10)
13-Jul | Saturday
14-Jul | Sunday
15-Jul | Monday
16-Jul | Tuesday
17-Jul | Wednesday
18-Jul | Thursday
19-Jul | Friday
20-Jul | Saturday International Chess Day and Moon Day
21-Jul | Sunday
22-Jul | Monday Pi Approximation Day
23-Jul | Tuesday
24-Jul | Wednesday
25-Jul | Thursday
26-Jul | Friday Kargil Vijaya Diwas
27-Jul | Saturday APJ Abdul Kalam Death Anniversary
28-Jul | Sunday World Nature Day
29-Jul | Monday International Tiger Day
30-Jul | Tuesday International Friendship Day
31-Jul | Wednesday

“There are far better things ahead than any we leave behind.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - AUGUST 2024

1-Aug | Thursday

2-Aug | Friday Pre Mid Term Exam starts(1-8)

3-Aug | Saturday Karkkidaka Vavu

4-Aug | Sunday

5-Aug | Monday

6-Aug | Tuesday Hiroshima Day

7-Aug | Wednesday

8-Aug | Thursday Quit India Movement Day

9-Aug | Friday Nagasaki Day

10-Aug | Saturday

11-Aug | Sunday

12-Aug | Monday International youth day

13-Aug | Tuesday

14-Aug | Wednesday

15-Aug | Thursday Independence Day

16-Aug | Friday

17-Aug | Saturday

18-Aug | Sunday

19-Aug | Monday

20-Aug | Tuesday Sri Narayanguru Jayanthi

21-Aug | Wednesday

22-Aug | Thursday

23-Aug | Friday

24-Aug | Saturday

25-Aug | Sunday

26-Aug | Monday SriKrishna Jayanti

27-Aug | Tuesday

28-Aug | Wednesday | Ayyankali Jayanthi

29-Aug | Thursday National Sports Day

30-Aug | Friday

31-Aug | Saturday

“The only journey is the one within.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - SEPTEMBER 2024

1-Sep | Sunday

2-Sep | Monday World Coconut Day

3-Sep | Tuesday

4-Sep | Wednesday

5-Sep | Thursday National Teachers’ Day

6-Sep | Friday
7-Sep | Saturday
8-Sep | Sunday World Literacy Day

9-Sep | Monday

10-Sep | Tuesday

11-Sep | Wednesday

12-Sep | Thursday

13-Sep | Friday

14-Sep | Saturday Onam, National Hindi Day

15-Sep | Sunday Onam

16-Sep | Monday Onam,0zone day,Meeladunnabi

17-Sep | Tuesday Onam

18-Sep | Wednesday | Mid Term Exam Starts (9&10)

19-Sep | Thursday

20-Sep | Friday

21-Sep | Saturday World Peace Day,Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi

22-Sep | Sunday

23-Sep | Monday

24-Sep | Tuesday

25-Sep | Wednesday

26-Sep | Thursday

27-Sep | Friday

28-Sep | Saturday

29-Sep | Sunday

30-Sep | Monday International Translation Day

“You must have long-term goals to keep you from being frustrated by
short-term failures.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - OCTOBER 2024

1-Oct | Tuesday International Day for the elderly
2-Oct | Wednesday | Gandhi jayanthi - Sewa Day
3-Oct | Thursday World Nature Day
4-Oct | Friday World Animal Welfare Day
5-Oct | Saturday World Teachers’ Day
6-Oct | Sunday
7-Oct | Monday
8-Oct | Tuesday Indian Air Force Day
9-Oct | Wednesday
10-Oct | Thursday National Postal Day
11-Oct | Friday
12-Oct | Saturday Mahanavami
13-Oct | Sunday Vijayadasami
14-Oct | Monday
15-Oct | Tuesday
16-Oct | Wednesday | World Food Day
17-Oct | Thursday
18-Oct | Friday Mid Term Exam Starts (1-8)
19-Oct | Saturday
20-Oct | Sunday
21-Oct | Monday
22-Oct | Tuesday
23-Oct | Wednesday
24-Oct | Thursday UN Day
25-Oct | Friday
26-Oct | Saturday
27-Oct | Sunday
28-Oct | Monday
29-Oct | Tuesday
30-Oct | Wednesday
31-Oct | Thursday National Unity Day ,Deepavali

“Those who cannot change their minds cannot change anything.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - NOVEMBER 2024

1-Nov | Friday Keralappiravi Dinam

2-Nov | Saturday

3-Nov | Sunday

4-Nov | Monday

5-Nov | Tuesday World Tsunami Day

6-Nov | Wednesday

7-Nov | Thursday Cancer Awareness Day

8-Nov | Friday

9-Nov | Saturday Legal Services Day

10-Nov | Sunday National Education day

11-Nov | Monday

12-Nov | Tuesday

13-Nov | Wednesday

14-Nov | Thursday Childrens® Day

15-Nov | Friday

16-Nov | Saturday

17-Nov | Sunday

18-Nov | Monday

19-Nov | Tuesday

20-Nov | Wednesday

21-Nov | Thursday

22-Nov | Friday

23-Nov | Saturday

24-Nov | Sunday

25-Nov | Monday

26-Nov | Tuesday National Constitution Day

27-Nov | Wednesday

28-Nov | Thursday

29-Nov | Friday

30-Nov | Saturday

“Children are not things to be molded, but are people to be unfolded.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - DECEMBER 2024

1-Dec | Sunday World Aids Day
2-Dec | Monday National Pollution Control Day
3-Dec | Tuesday World Differently abled day
4-Dec | Wednesday | Indian Navy Day
5-Dec | Thursday
6-Dec | Friday
7-Dec | Saturday Post Mid Term Examination (IX & X)
8-Dec | Sunday
9-Dec | Monday
10-Dec | Tuesday World Human Rights Day
11-Dec | Wednesday
12-Dec | Thursday
13-Dec | Friday
14-Dec | Saturday World Energy Conservation Day
15-Dec | Sunday
16-Dec | Monday
17-Dec | Tuesday
18-Dec | Wednesday | World Arabic day
19-Dec | Thursday
20-Dec | Friday
21-Dec | Saturday
22-Dec | Sunday National Mathematics day
23-Dec | Monday National Farmers’ Day-Kisan diwas
24-Dec | Tuesday National Consumers Day
25-Dec | Wednesday | Christmas
26-Dec | Thursday
27-Dec | Friday
28-Dec | Saturday
29-Dec | Sunday
30-Dec | Monday
31-Dec | Tuesday

“You do not find the happy life. You make it.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - JANUARY 2025

1-Jan | Wednesday

2-Jan | Thursday Mannam Jayanthi

3-Jan | Friday Post Mid Term Examination (1-8)

4-Jan | Saturday

5-Jan | Sunday

6-Jan | Monday

7-Jan | Tuesday

8-Jan | Wednesday

9-Jan | Thursday

10-Jan | Friday World Hindi Day
11-Jan | Saturday
12-Jan | Sunday National Youth Day

13-Jan | Monday

14-Jan | Tuesday

15-Jan | Wednesday | Indian Army Day

16-Jan | Thursday

17-Jan | Friday

18-Jan | Saturday

19-Jan | Sunday

20-Jan | Monday

21-Jan | Tuesday

22-Jan | Wednesday

23-Jan | Thursday

24-Jan | Friday

25-Jan | Saturday National Voters day

26-Jan | Sunday Republic Day

27-Jan | Monday

28-Jan | Tuesday

29-Jan | Wednesday

30-Jan Thursday Martyr’s Day, Gandhi Assassination

31-Jan Friday

The only real prison is fear, and the only real freedom is freedom from fear.




SCHOOL CALENDAR - FEBRUARY 2025

1-Feb | Saturday Indian Cost Guard Day
2-Feb | Sunday
3-Feb | Monday
4-Feb | Tuesday
5-Feb | Wednesday
6-Feb | Thursday
7-Feb | Friday
8-Feb | Saturday
9-Feb | Sunday
10-Feb | Monday
11-Feb | Tuesday
12-Feb | Wednesday
13-Feb | Thursday
14-Feb | Friday
15-Feb | Saturday
16-Feb | Sunday
17-Feb | Monday
18-Feb | Tuesday
19-Feb | Wednesday
20-Feb | Thursday World day for Social justice
21-Feb | Friday International Mother Language Day
22-Feb | Saturday World Scout Day
23-Feb | Sunday
24-Feb | Monday
25-Feb | Tuesday
26-Feb | Wednesday | MAHA SHIVARATRI
27-Feb | Thursday
28-Feb | Friday National Science Day

“What you get by achieving your goals is not as important as

what you become by achieving your goals.”




SCHOOL CALENDAR - MARCH 2025

1-Mar | Saturday

2-Mar | Sunday

3-Mar | Monday World Wild Life Day
4-Mar | Tuesday

5-Mar | Wednesday

6-Mar | Thursday

7-Mar | Friday

8-Mar | Saturday International Womens Day
9-Mar | Sunday

10-Mar | Monday

11-Mar | Tuesday

12-Mar | Wednesday

13-Mar | Thursday

14-Mar | Friday

15-Mar | Saturday World Consumer Day
16-Mar | Sunday

17-Mar | Monday

18-Mar | Tuesday

19-Mar | Wednesday

20-Mar | Thursday

21-Mar | Friday World Forest day
22-Mar | Saturday World Water day
23-Mar | Sunday
24-Mar | Monday Annual Examination Starts
25-Mar | Tuesday
26-Mar | Wednesday
27-Mar | Thursday
28-Mar | Friday
29 -Mar | Saturday
30-Mar | Sunday
31-Mar | Monday

Some of your best ideas come when you are on vacation.




